Laser Diode Test System LIV120
Highlights:
o High throughput
o Pulsed, QCW and CW
o LIV and Burn-In
Our offer in Detail:
The LIV120 is a versatile but low cost test system for use in the lab as well as for OEM applications.High speed
data processing and an intelligent hardware architecture allow a wide range of test sequences

OrderingInforma
LIV120-c
Please contact us for customized units.
Parameter Conditions Min Typ Max Units
INPUT
Maximum measureable
power
OD1, OD2 and OD3
refer to use with the
respective
attenuating filter
Monitor Current Gain 0 0.0025 10 mA
Gain 1 0.00025 1 mA
Gain 2 0.025 100 µA
OUTPUT
Laser Diode Current LIV120-250 0.0625 250 mA
(min. value = resolution) LIV120-500 0.125 500
LIV120-1000 0.25 1000
LIV120-2000 0.5 2000
LIV120-60A 0.015 60 A
LIV120-120A 0.03 120
Compliance 6.7 8 V
Accuracy  2 %
Offset 0.3 0.5 mA
Risetime 5 µs